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Company
Number

NI.33268
NI.21834
NI.39825
NI.21249
NI. 16392
NI.15287
NI.39154
NI.39732
NI.35616
NI.30413

NI. 12653
NI.39721
NI.39764
NI.32521
NI.24879
NI.39779
NI.21077
NI.31169
NI.39783
NI. 17985
NI. 12849
NI.36333
NI.03128
NI.39677
NI.27970
NI.32767
NI.19128
NI.39807
NI.25188
NI.26805
NI.33080
NI.11769
NI. 16830
NI.39640
NI.39702
NI.35607
NI.39731
NI.05863
NI. 15067
NI.14142
NI.39768
NI.39774
NI.39777
NI.19850
NI.01133
NI.04604
NI.22462
NI.32011
NI. 18259
NI.28625
NI.21478
NI.39684
NI.11622
NI.33195

Name of Company

Dunarkin Quarter Horses Limited
Dunsandel Services Limited
Dunvegan Pic
Durbar Limited
Earlswood Management Co Limited
Enniskillen Precision Engineering Limited
Euro Building Systems, Import Export Limited
Forall Associates Ltd
Friends of Africa Missionary Endeavour Limited
Grafton Recruitment (Healthcare & Public Sector)
Limited
Hanna Trailers Limited
I.S.D. Group Limited
Incantation Systems Ltd
JL Associates Limited
Kensington Gate Management Company Limited
Kickshaws Worldwide Limited
Knock Management Limited
Konnexion Limited
KumuTek Ltd
Langdon Apartments Limited
Link Transport Services Limited
Lights on Broadway Limited
Lough Erne Holiday Village Limited
M & M Software Northern Ireland Limited
M. P. Management Limited
Market Court Management Services Limited
McCullough Electronics Limited
McGrath- Wilson Systems Limited
Millbank Avenue (Portstewart) Services Limited
Nagoya Limited
North Finance Limited
Omagh Auction Mart Limited
Orritor Holdings Limited
Peninsula Homes Ltd
Q Mediaonline Ltd
Responsian Limited
Ronan Properties Limited
Samuel Robinson & Sons (Cluntagh), Limited
Sandhurst Apartments Limited
Sepha Limited
Shevron General Trading Ltd
Shieldbridge General Trading Ltd
Simart General Trading Ltd
Tudor Management Company Limited
Ulster Friends Trustees, Limited
Universal Holdings (Belfast), Limited
VIS Security Solutions Ltd
Wesley Engineering Consultants Ltd
Willowbank Limited
Windsor Caravan Park Ltd
Woodlands Hawthornden Development Limited
Accrete Block Limited
Bally money Property Holding Ltd
Beersford Lodge Limited
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