Date of receipt or	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
00/01/01	NY 20260		
03/01/01	NI.33268	Dunarkin Quarter Horses Limited	D
,,	NI.21834	Dunsandel Services Limited	D
,,	NI.39825	Dunvegan Plc	ECCC
,,	NI.21249	Durbar Limited	E
**	NI.16392	Earlswood Management Co Limited	D
"	NI.15287	Enniskillen Precision Engineering Limited	D
11	NI.39154	Euro Building Systems, Import Export Limited	CCE
11	NI.39732	Forall Associates Ltd	BBECCC
,,	NI.35616	Friends of Africa Missionary Endeavour Limited	D
,,	NI.30413	Grafton Recruitment (Healthcare & Public Sector) Limited	D
,,	NI.12653	Hanna Trailers Limited	С
,,	NI.39721	I.S.D. Group Limited	CCE
,,	NI.39764	Incantation Systems Ltd	CCE
",	NI.32521	JL Associates Limited	D
1	NI.24879	Kensington Gate Management Company Limited	D
"	NI.39779	Kickshaws Worldwide Limited	c
,,	NI.21077	Knock Management Limited	D
	NI.31169	Konnexion Limited	CE
,,	NI.39783	KumuTek Ltd	EC
"	NI.17985	Langdon Apartments Limited	c
"	NI.12849	Link Transport Services Limited	СС
,,	NI.36333	Lights on Broadway Limited	D
"	NI.03128	Lough Erne Holiday Village Limited	ccc
"	NI.39677	M & M Software Northern Ireland Limited	E
"			D
"	NI.27970	M. P. Management Limited	
,,	NI.32767	Market Court Management Services Limited	D
,,	NI.19128	McCullough Electronics Limited	D
,,	NI.39807	McGrath-Wilson Systems Limited	C
,,	NI.25188	Millbank Avenue (Portstewart) Services Limited	C
,,	NI.26805	Nagoya Limited	E
,,	NI.33080	North Finance Limited	D
,,	NI.11769	Omagh Auction Mart Limited	D
,,	NI.16830	Orritor Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.39640	Peninsula Homes Ltd	C
,,	NI.39702	Q Mediaonline Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.35607	Responsian Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.39731	Ronan Properties Limited	EBCCCBE
,,	NI.05863	Samuel Robinson & Sons (Cluntagh), Limited	D
,,	NI.15067	Sandhurst Apartments Limited	D
,,	NI.14142	Sepha Limited	D
,,	NI.39768	Shevron General Trading Ltd	C
,,	NI.39774	Shieldbridge General Trading Ltd	B B
,,	NI.39777	Simart General Trading Ltd	ВВ
,,	NI.19850	Tudor Management Company Limited	D
,,	NI.01133	Ulster Friends Trustees, Limited	CD
,,	NI.04604	Universal Holdings (Belfast), Limited	D
,,	NI.22462	VIS Security Solutions Ltd	D
",	NI.32011	Wesley Engineering Consultants Ltd	D
",	NI.18259	Willowbank Limited	D
,,	NI.28625	Windsor Caravan Park Ltd	D
",	NI.21478	Woodlands Hawthornden Development Limited	D
04/01/01	NI.39684	Accrete Block Limited	ccc
	NI.11622	Ballymoney Property Holding Ltd	D
"	NI.33195	Beersford Lodge Limited	D